COUNTY		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL		Legislation Details				
File #:	22-0	0530 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	5/2/2	2022	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & I Committee	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee 6/6/2022	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2022	Final action:	6/6/2022		
Title:	Eas Ded Nort mee	A resolution laying out, opening and establishing as part of the City street system a parcel of land as East 47th Avenue near the intersection of North Ironton Street and East 47th Avenue. Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as East 47th Avenue, located at the intersection of North Ironton Street and East 47th Avenue in Council District 8. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 6-20-22. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 5-17-22.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zacl	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RR22 0530 DOTI Dedication 47th Ironton, 2. RR22 0530 DOTI 2021-DEDICATION-0000163 E. 47th Ave. and N. Ironton St signed, 3. RR22 0530 DOTI 47th Ironton LEGAL DESCRIPTION, 4. 22- 0530 Filed Resolution_2021-Dedication-0000163-001 E47thAve at E47th and NIrontonSt, 5. 22-0530 Filed Resolution_2021-Dedication-0000163-001 E47thAve at E47th and NIrontonSt, 6. 22-0530 - signed					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result	
6/6/2022	1	Council President	S	igned		
6/6/2022	1	City Council	а	dopted	Pass	
5/17/2022	1	Land Use, Transportation Infrastructure Committee	n& a	pproved by consent	Pass	